DELMARVA DRIVING CLUB, INC. NEW MEMBERSHIP FORM

<u>History</u>: One July weekend in 1983, several friends got together for a pleasure drive and an overnight camp out from Salisbury to Furnace Town, near Snow Hill MD. As a result of that fun, food and fellowship the Delmarva Driving Club was established

What We Do: The main goals of the club are to conduct pleasure drives in different areas of the Delmarva Peninsula and to provide informative presentations related to driving. While pleasure driving is our main focus, many members participate in a wide variety of driving sport: shows and other competitions, parades, community fundraising, historical re-enactment, vehicle collection and restoration, equine-powered farming and driving for hire.

Benefits: The Club publishes a newsletter, with offers communication with equine driving enthusiasts throughout the region. As a Chapter Member of the American Driving Society and The Carriage Association of America the Club receives their publications and access to videos, clinic presentations, regional and national driving information.

Membership Procedures and Information:

Membership in the Delmarva Driving Club, Inc. is open to those 18 years and older. Children are included in the Family Membership. To be considered for membership, submit this completed application each year, with a check made payable to The Delmarva Driving Club, Inc. or cash in the amount of the current annual membership dues payment to the address shown below. As an applicant, your signature on the line below declares that you will abide by all Club rules, regulations and by-laws. You will be notified of your acceptance, at which time you will receive your copy of the by-laws, a membership roster and newsletter. Your signature below shall serve as consent to allow your photographic image and those of your minor children, taken at any DDC event to be used on any and all DDC publications.

Type of memberships:	(\$20/individual or	\$30 family)
Name of member(s)		
Farm Name		
USPS address		
Newsletters will arrive via Email unless o	therwise indicated:	
T 1		717 1 . 1.1 .
I do not/cannot receive my newsletter via		
the Club may have to charge a small fee to		-
The best number to reach me by phone is_		
I would like to donate \$ add	itional to the Delmarva Driving Club.	
VOLUNTEERS: Please mark as many items for	or which you are interested in volunteerin	g. This information
will be used by the various event coordinators	to reach out for your help!!	
Leading a Casual Drive	Horse S	how Volunteer
Clinic Volunteers	Adminis	trative help
(e.g. Serving on a committee, mailing,		-
	DDC Board or future Officer	, ,
Offering a clinic on an equin		

ANYTHING YOU WOULD LIKE TO SHARE.	
SIGNATUREDATE	
Make Check payable to Delmarva Driving Club Inc. in the amount of \$20.00 per individual/ \$30	
family. Mail the completed application to Delmarva Driving Club, Inc. P. O. Box 415 Delmar, Delaware 199	40

The DDC accepts PayPal online payments - look for us under Delmarva Driving Club, Inc.

By Laws, News and More are at: http://www.delmarvadrivingclub.com

TELL US A LITTLE ABOUT YOURSELF, YOUR EQUINES, YOUR GOALS IN DRIVING,